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Pattern Name: G518 Best of Friends

Company: Luca-S
Fabric: Aida 14, White
220w X 270h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count, 39.91w X 48.99h cm

16 Count, 34.92w X 42.86h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

L] (-] 2 Anchor
] v/ 2 Anchor
[ | 0 2 Anchor
] 2 Anchor
| 2 Anchor
[ | O 2 Anchor
] 2 Anchor
O 0/ 2 Anchor
] 2 Anchor
] 4] 2 Anchor
[ | 2 Anchor
| L) 2 Anchor
| = 2 Anchor
| N 2 Anchor
[ | 2 Anchor
O 4 2 Anchor
] N 2 Anchor
[ | = 2 Anchor
[ | (X 2 Anchor
[ | 2 Anchor
[ | 2 Anchor
] 2 Anchor
] H 2 Anchor
[ | B 2 Anchor
[ | o 2 Anchor
O 2 Anchor
[ | 2 Anchor
[ | 2 Anchor
[ | 2 Anchor
L] 2 Anchor
] 2 Anchor
O 2 Anchor
O 2 Anchor
& L) 2 Anchor
[ | 1 2 Anchor
= 2 Anchor
[ | = 2 Anchor
[ | E 2 Anchor
L] =] 2 Anchor
L] 2 Anchor
O 2 Anchor
L] 2 Anchor
O 2 Anchor
O ] 2 Anchor
[ | 2 Anchor
] 5] 2 Anchor
] 2 Anchor

1

8

22
23
39
152
185
203
234
274
310
326
332
339
340
343
349
351
352
357
360
366
367
381
382
399
400
401
403
778
847
853
882
883
889
895
904
923
926
1009
1023
1037
1045
1062
1066
1084
4146

Snow White
Salmon LT
Burgundy VY DK
Carnation UL LT
Blossom Pink DK
Delft Blue VY DK
Sea Green LT
Mint Green LT
Charcoal Grey LT
Blue Mist LT
Topaz VY DK
Apricot DK
Blaze LT

Terra Cotta Med
Terra Cotta Med DK
Slate Blue

Bark Med

Bark Med DK
Bark DK

Mocha DK
Coffee DK

Spice VY LT
Spice LT

Fudge Med
Fudge DK

Grey Med LT
Grey Med

Grey DK

Black

Flesh LT

Blue Mist VY LT
Turf LT

Copper Med LT
Copper Med
Sand Stone Med DK
Rose Wine Med
Tawny

Emerald VY DK
Ecru VY LT
Copper VY LT
Peony

Sea Blue VY LT
Toast LT

Teal VY LT

Teal Med

Taupe

Flesh Med LT
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Usage Summary
HuTeil HA MOTOK: 6
J1MHa MoTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JAnchor 1 1359 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] Anchor 8 473 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 22 842 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 23 263 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 39 1467 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 152 1524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[J Anchor 185 2732 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
] Anchor 203 83 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 234 1687 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]Anchor 274 4412 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B Anchor 310 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 326 363 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 332 156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 339 349 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 340 1310 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 343 2371 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B Anchor 349 441 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 351 171 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 352 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 357 2017 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 360 1635 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]Anchor 366 534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[J Anchor 367 347 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 381 2470 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B Anchor 382 2578 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
] Anchor 399 1243 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 400 321 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 401 190 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 403 64 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 778 119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 847 3375 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ Anchor 853 4759 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[ Anchor 882 576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 883 540 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 889 1881 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 895 749 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 904 2298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 923 731 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JAnchor 926 724 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l Anchor 1009 786 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 1023 1214 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]Anchor 1037 1353 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ Anchor 1045 674 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
] Anchor 1062 3229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B Anchor 1066 1529 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Anchor 1084 2628 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JAnchor 4146 506 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



